11/08/2024 Basketball - Men's
11/05/2024 Basketball - Men's
09/29/2024 Basketball - Men's
09/28/2024 Basketball - Men's
09/24/2024 Basketball - Men's
09/02/2024 Basketball - Men's
08/29/2024 Basketball - Men's
08/29/2024 Basketball - Men's
08/25/2024 Basketball - Men's
08/14/2024 Cornhole - Coed
10/28/2024 Kickball - Coed
10/28/2024 Kickball - Coed
08/21/2024 Kickball - Coed
10/27/2024 Soccer - Coed
09/29/2024 Soccer - Coed
09/28/2024 Soccer - Coed
09/16/2024 Soccer - Coed
09/15/2024 Soccer - Coed
09/03/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/28/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/28/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/17/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/17/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/17/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/14/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/13/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/12/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/12/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/10/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/07/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/06/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/03/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/01/2024 Soccer - Coed
08/01/2024 Soccer - Coed
10/22/2024 Softball - Coed
10/22/2024 Softball - Coed
10/11/2024 Softball - Coed
09/28/2024 Softball - Coed
09/21/2024 Softball - Coed
09/21/2024 Softball - Coed
09/08/2024 Softball - Coed
09/07/2024 Softball - Coed
09/03/2024 Softball - Coed
08/26/2024 Softball - Coed
08/14/2024 Softball - Coed
08/13/2024 Softball - Coed
08/13/2024 Softball - Coed
08/11/2024 Softball - Coed
08/05/2024 Softball - Coed
10/18/2024 Softball - Men's

Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Competitive
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Recreational
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Rey
Bradley
Anthony
Jonathan
Quarry
Phineas
Joshua
Joshua
Neil
Craig
Nicole
Adam
Nathan
Peyton
Tori
Soma
Oscar
Leo

Evan
Ariana
Kyla
katelyn
katelyn
Jaedri
Alejandro
Joshua
Steven
Nate
Anthony
Kai

Julio
Diego
Kord
Julio
nicolas
Rodrigo
Samantha
tristan
Collin
Sabre
Jonelle
Jestin
Audrey
Ben
Craig
Jamie
Kim
Garret
Austin
Andrew

Aceves
Duncan
Fish
Stockburger
Arreguin
Smith
Bodin
Bodin
Bailey
Mcfetridge
Koehn
Jacobson
Kramer
Tiller
Gravatt
Rozsa
Vazquez
Ramos
Kuchel
Keeney
Kalinski
taylor
taylor
Wood
Hernandez
Martinez
Holling
Spahr
Akuta
Rubin
Chavarria
Rojas
Dicke
Chavarria
m hansen
Magana
Wallace
latawiec
Reed
Birdsell
McClure
Murphy
Vandriel
Cline
Mcfetridge
Moses
Martin
Hultgren
Langley
Jones

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

9703085553
6158873518
4357708115
7193371318
970-405-7163
9705677553
7196500124
7196500124
5138086446
9706903281
4058311810
4056963905
6206401818
970-219-1100
3035012294
5075256466
9152515519
9703919495
3072502278
7205059222
9729785512
7206462618
7206462618
4358411104
9565300749
9703240032
9703425356
7408153432
9705999909
970-815-5141
970-412-5476
9708217272
4807722365
9704125476
3035202603
4345483283
2143952467
9733626235
4806252474
7203386045
3038752457
4066290829
6232964533
4698919454
9706903281
9704122820
7176067432
9704127303
9709783870
9169608641

reyaceves500@Gmail.com
Bradley.duncan08@gmail.com
Anthonyfish10@yahoo.com
Jfstockburger@gmaill.com
Quarrya@hotmail.com
Phinjsmith@gmail.com
bodin_josh@outlook.com
bodin_josh@outlook.com
baileya702@gmail.com
craig.mcfetridge@yahoo.com
Nmkoehn@aol.com
Ajacobson85@outlook.com
natekrdmer@gmail.com
peytonijtiller@gmail.com
Tori.bigandt@gmail.com
luminal188@gmail.com
Osemva@gmail.com
rleonell5@icloud.com
Katieybui@gmail.com
arianakeeney@gmail.com
Kylarenee5@aol.com
taylorkatelyn2004@gmail.com
taylorkatelyn2004@gmail.com
frogchick_9@yahoo.com
jahg_95@hotmail.com
martinez.joshuajoe@gmail.com
Sholling29@gmail.com
spahrnate@yahoo.com
anthonyakuta7@gmail.com
kairsoccer@gmail.com
Julio.chavarrial@icloud.com
Rojitas2133@gmail.com
kord55@cox.net
julio.chavarrial@icloud.com

Hi my name is Rey and | enjoy basketball

22 years old and 6’5

6,3”. played in college as well. Gaurd/forward
Would like to be paired with spouse, Adam Jacobson
Would like paired with spouse Nicole Koehn

Can play any position - GK preferred

From Europe, excited to play!

Will like to join any team

| played D1 college soccer, center mid

Primarily play wing, have played for 14 years!

Played competitive soccer growing up.
Spanish speaking, can text in English
Played college soccer. Defender.

hansennicolas.hansen123@gmail.con Any day any time available

maganarj2@gmail.com

Samanthawallace93@gmail.com

tristan.latawiec@gmail.com
reedcolli@gmail.com
sabre.birdsell@gmail.com
jonellemcclure@gmail.com
Murphy.jesslaine@gmail.com
Audrey.vandriel@gmail.com
bclinecoke214@gmail.com
craig.mcfetridge@yahoo.com
Raej1126@yahoo.com
kjmart33@gmail.com
garret425@outlook.com
Austinlangley27@gmail.com
coodrew4567 @gmail.com

put me in coach!!!

Preferably not coed/ no option for women'’s only
Interested in joining fall league
I'm best in the outfield, can play infield too

Played for many years. Want to have fun



09/28/2024 Softball - Men's

09/15/2024 Softball - Men's

09/03/2024 Softball - Men's

08/21/2024 Softball - Men's

08/15/2024 Softball - Men's

08/14/2024 Softball - Men's

08/14/2024 Softball - Men's

08/11/2024 Softball - Men's

08/04/2024 Softball - Men's

08/01/2024 Softball - Men's

08/17/2024 Softball - Men's and Coed
08/05/2024 Softball - Men's and Coed
08/03/2024 Softball - Men's and Coed
11/07/2024 Volleyball - Coed

10/23/2024 Volleyball - Coed

10/08/2024 Volleyball - Coed

09/28/2024 Volleyball - Coed

09/20/2024 Volleyball - Coed

09/12/2024 Volleyball - Coed

09/11/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/08/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/07/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/06/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/06/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/06/2024 Volleyball - Coed

08/04/2024 Volleyball - Coed

11/10/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/31/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/30/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/23/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/07/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/07/2024 Volleyball - Women's
09/30/2024 Volleyball - Women's
09/30/2024 Volleyball - Women's
09/08/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/26/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/23/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/15/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/13/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/07/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/05/2024 Volleyball - Women's
08/03/2024 Volleyball - Women's
10/30/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
10/03/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
10/01/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
09/29/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
09/18/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
09/04/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed
08/06/2024 Volleyball - Women's and Coed

Rec or Comp
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Competitive
Competitive
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Competitive
Competitive
Rec or Comp
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Rec or Comp
Recreational

tristan
Leo
Nathan
Nathan
Clay
Avinash
Craig
Garret
Matthew
Caden
Nate

Paul
Alyssa
Amanda
Kelli
Gene
Soma
Eduardo
Matthew
Ethan
Justin

Kai

Cole
Derek
Brent
David
Heather
Martina
Dallas
Sophia
Alexandra
Jessica
Tatum
Tania
Hanna
Rain
Nayshonda
Ashley
Annamarie
Alyssa
Kaelin
Kaitlyn
MaryAnne
Allyson
Rosemary
Jehna
Kara
Carlie
Erin

latawiec
Ramos
Kramer
Kramer
Brundage
Yeluri
Mcfetridge
Hultgren
Knoedler
Madison
Barclay
Eaton
Taylor
Wray
Barton
Potter
Rozsa
Mollo
Mooney
Halloran
Henderson
Rubin
Petersen
Rosso

Mac
Walck
Modrzejewski
Espindola
Phelan
Martinez
Hirschkorn
Pond
Shaver
Allman
Turk
Lamoreaux
Light
Rhoads
Yax

Irlbeck
Kuretich
Evans
Budden
Troutini
Stine
Powell
Johnson
Fikse
Rosso

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

9733626235
9703919495
6206401818
6206401818
805-823-3079
4083073786
9706903281
9704127303
7706886497
9706912175
3037098344
7634984892
7192169852
7202440433
6236969278
3039296802
5075256466
7736839660
720-234-8227
3174173948
719-424-6599
970-815-5141
9703818493
412-720-8751
4026808801
970-456-7171
9703801744
7657142896
8068919549
9703088689
7208411122
6204826242
4326341475
9706907291
3096964972
9709035612
7193046833
9704815276
970-310-6797
970-203-4652
9703804763
8138532243
970-372-9291
303-437-8752
2489370527
9706316397
8477574560
6053105163
440-645-6924

tristan.latawiec@gmail.com
rleonell5@icloud.com
natekrdmer@gmail.com
natekrdmer@gmail.com
clay.brundage@gmail.com
Avinash.yeluri@gmail.com
craig.mcfetridge@yahoo.com
garret425@outlook.com
matthewknoedler@gmail.com
caden70210@gmail.com
catfoodforyou@gmail.com
bpfd70@icloud.com
amariet02@gmail.com
amandawray2010@gmail.com
kellibarton13@gmail.com
gene.w.potter@gmail.com
luminal188@gmail.com
eduardomollo@gmail.com
Matthew.mooney87@gmail.com
ethan.halloran1423@gmail.com
jrhender24@gmail.com
kairsoccer@gmail.com
cpetersen336@gmail.com
derekrosso@gmail.com
me@brent-mac.com
walckerl9@gmail.com
Heather.coup@outlook.com
martunahir03@gmail.com
dallasbrunso@gmail.com
sophiaisabel6@hotmail.com
abbh9804@gmail.com
jessicapondrn@yahoo.com
tatumshaver@outlook.com
t.taaniaa@hotmail.com
hannaturk18@gmail.com
rainlamoreaux@gmail.com
Nlight9122 @gmail.com
Ashley.rhoads20@gmail.com
naniyax986@gmail.com
Airlbeck423@gmail.com
Kaelin.kuretich@gmail.com
Kaitlyn.evans921@gmail.com
mmbudden@gmail.com
Allysontroutini@gmail.com
rvs4987@gmail.com
jehnahope@gmail.com
Kjohnson07 @yahoo.com
CarlieFiksel1@gmail.com
rossoerin@gmail.com

put me in coach!

I've played baseball and softball my whole life.
Hi, | am new to Loveland and interested in SBall
I am best in the outfield but can play all but pch

Looking to join a team. Have 4 years of experience

I'm relatively comp but have played comp before.

Looking forward to playing!

| can play whatever position and am very vocal!
Looking to join a rec or competitive team.

Open to Wednesday or Thursday nights
a lot of experience setting

beginner

Basic skills, love to get out and have a good time

| just wanted to try this to make more friends



